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    Klasse : 2.- 5. 
  1.Roger Ottosen       Lillehammer      147  98 100 345  Gylt medalje  
  2.Jan Håkon Jørgensen Oslo Østre       146  98  99 343  Sølv medalje  
  3.Kai Gjølberg        Nordre Land      145  98 100 343  Bronse medalje  
  4.Geir Finstad        Raumnes          146  97 100 343   
    Morten Aasen        Lillehammer      147  96 100 343 
  6.Kjell Ivar KristiansLunner           145  98 100 343 
  7.Knut Sætherskar     Lillehammer      148  98  95 341 
    Thomas Bråthen      Høland/Bjørkela  146  97  98 341 
    Terje Hopsø         Lillehammer      145  96 100 341 
    Oddvar Staxrud      Tingelstad       143  98 100 341 
    Jon William Johnsen Eidsvoll Verk    147  95  99 341 
    Kjell Kristian Rike Asker            146  95 100 341 
    Harald Buuer        Spydeberg        145  96 100 341 
    Steinar Rudseter    Raumnes          145  96 100 341 
 
    Klasse : Veteran 55 
  1.Bjørn Lindkjølen    Rauhella         148  95  99 342 
  2.Willy Enger         Nøtterø          147  92  99 338 
  3.Kåre Strøm          Ullensaker       146  97  95 338 
 
    Klasse : AG-3 
  1.Vidar Andresen      Kongsvinger og   139  91 230      Medalje  
 
    Klasse : 1  
  1.Einar Nordengen     Tyristrand       144  97 241      Medalje  
  2.Per Johansen        Snarum           139  89 228 
  3.Anastasios Kaliafas Ski              139  89 228 
 
    Klasse : Rekrutt 
  1.Kristina Olsen      Rælingen         150  99 100 349  Gylt medalje  
  2.Ola Herje           Urskog           149 100  98 347  Sølv medalje  
  3.Birgitte Brøtmet    Fet              148 100  99 347  Bronse medalje  
  4.Leif-Martin Brodahl Gjerdrum         150  97  99 346 
  5.Henrik Dahlen       Ullensaker       146 100  98 344 
  6.Jens Kristian LarsenOslo Østre       148  98  97 343 
  7.Kristoffer Hauge    Nittedal         149  96  98 343 
 
    Klasse : Eldre rekrutt 
  1.Ole-Kristian Bryhn  Røyken           150 100 100 350  Gylt medalje  
  2.Vegard Tobiassen                     150 100 100 350  Sølv medalje  
    Karoline Andersen   Nittedal         150 100 100 350  Bronse medalje  
  4.Odd Anders Ødegaard Fåberg           150 100  99 349 
  5.Christer Hammeren   Rælingen         149 100 100 349 
  6.Cilie Hansen        Råde             149  99 100 348 
  7.Henrik Granøe       Skedsmo          149  99 100 348 
  8.Petter Bøhren       Ski              149 100  98 347 
  9.Ingar Høgmoen       Urskog           150  98  99 347 
 10.Daniel J. Listou    Nittedal         149 100  97 346 
    Stein-Erik BergersenRælingen         150  97  99 346 
 12.Atle Hansen         Rælingen         148  99  99 346 
 13.Martin Myrvold      Steinsgård       148 100  98 346 
    Kristian Svarstad   Randsfjord       150  98  98 346 
 
    Klasse : Junior 
  1.Daniel Rene Eriksen Rælingen         150 100 100 350  Gylt medalje  
  2.Jan Ole Skotterud   Rælingen         149  99 100 348  Sølv medalje  
  3.Ole Jørgen Mauseth  Rælingen         149  99 100 348  Bronse medalje  
  4.Henriette Andersen  Nittedal         150 100  98 348 
  5.Ola Fosshaug        Flesberg         148  99 100 347 
  6.Halvor Thrane SvendsRælingen         148  99 100 347 
  7.Synne Tråen         Rollag og Veggl  150  99  98 347 
  8.Ole Magnus Bakken   Løiten           148  98 100 346 
 
    Klasse : Veteran 73 
  1.Kåre Sylte          Rælingen         148  99 100 347  Medalje 
  2.Arne Olsen          Lørenskog        147  99 100 346 
    Per Olsen           Rælingen         148  98 100 346 
 
    Klasse : Veteran 65 
  1.Petter Pettersen    Rælingen         150 100 100 350  Medalje 
  2.Oddbjørn Nyhagen    Oslo Østre       150 100  99 349 
  3.Oliver Stensrud     Røyken           150  99  99 348 
  4.Gunnar Magnussen    Ski              149  98  99 346 



 

       P R E M I E - L I S T E :  
       Stevne : Nittedalsstevnet 2004 
       Program: DFS 
       Sted   : Varpet 
       Dato   : 20. og 22.-23. mai 2004 

       Klasse : AS - 14 deltakere a kr. 35.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg                lig lig lig 5l+5l Sum Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Konstanse Skøyen    Nittedal              36  38  43   68  185 Gje.pr. 
    2. Magnus Skøyen       Nittedal              47  48  27   73  195 Gje.pr. 
    3. Kenneth Lines       Nittedal              45  44  47   96  232 Gje.pr. 
    4. Stine Eilertsen     Sørum                 39  40  42   80  201 Gje.pr. 
    5. Stine Granlund      Gjerdrum              46  47  44   90  227 Gje.pr. 
    6. Steffen Granerud    Gjerdrum              41  43  39   68  191 Gje.pr. 
    7. Øyvind Flatla       Lunner                48  45  48   91  232 Gje.pr. 
    8. Åshild Flatla       Lunner                42  44  45   88  219 Gje.pr. 
    9. Lene Fredriksen     Lunner                49  43  44   89  225 Gje.pr. 
   10. Kjetil Kildal       Lunner                44  46  32   90  212 Gje.pr. 
   11. Lars Erik KristianseLunner                41  32  29   65  167 Gje.pr. 
   12. Thomas Kristiansen  Lunner                42  37  38   68  185 Gje.pr. 
   13. Henrik Aslesen      Blaker                44  41  48   97  230 Gje.pr. 
   14. Kristine Johannesen Frogn og Drøbak       47  41  40   67  195 Gje.pr. 

       Klasse : R  - 23 deltakere a kr. 21.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: 15s   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Leif-Martin Brodahl Gjerdrum             50 50 50 =  150    57. 
    2. Kristina Olsen      Rælingen             50 50 50 =  150    54. 
    3. Kristoffer Hauge    Nittedal             49 50 50 =  149    51. 
    4. Ola Herje           Urskog               50 50 49 =  149    48. 
    5. Birgitte Brøtmet    Fet                  50 49 49 =  148    45. 
    6. Jens Kristian LarsenOslo Østre           50 49 49 =  148    42. 
    7. Kenneth Lien        Fåberg               48 49 50 =  147    39. 
    8. Thomas Sæther       Urskog               48 48 50 =  146    36. 
    9. Henrik Dahlen       Ullensaker           49 49 48 =  146    33. 
   10. Martin Johannesen   Frogn og Drøbak      49 47 49 =  145    30. 
   11. Jonas Dahl          Rælingen             48 49 48 =  145    27. 
   12. Håkon Moen          Urskog               49 48 47 =  144    24. 
   13. Jens Johan Tærud    Steinsgård           48 48 48 =  144 

       Klasse : R  - 23 deltakere a kr. 14.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: 5+5   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Ola Herje           Urskog              ********** = 100    38. 
    2. Birgitte Brøtmet    Fet                 XX******** = 100    35. 
       Henrik Dahlen       Ullensaker          XX******** = 100    35. 
    4. Kristina Olsen      Rælingen            9XX******* =  99    32. 
    5. Remi Evjebråten     Steinsgård          9XXX****** =  99    30. 
    6. Jens Kristian LarsenOslo Østre          99XXX***** =  98    28. 
    7. Leif-Martin Brodahl Gjerdrum            999XXX**** =  97    26. 
    8. Kenneth Lien        Fåberg              999XXXXX** =  97    24. 
    9. Isabell Øfstaas     Tingelstad          999XXXXXX* =  97    22. 
   10. Thomas Sæther       Urskog              899XXXX*** =  96    20. 
   11. Kristoffer Hauge    Nittedal            9999XXXXX* =  96    18. 
   12. Håkon Moen          Urskog              9999XXXXXX =  96    16. 
   13. Anders Matheson     Urskog              99999XX*** =  95 
   14. Jonas Dahl          Rælingen            99999XXX** =  95 

       Klasse : ER - 38 deltakere a kr. 21.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: 15s   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Vegard Tobiassen    Stiklestad og Vuku   50 50 50 =  150    59. 
       Odd Anders Ødegaard Fåberg               50 50 50 =  150    59. 
       Karoline Andersen   Nittedal             50 50 50 =  150    59. 
    4. Ole-Kristian Bryhn  Røyken               50 50 50 =  150    54. 
       Stein-Erik BergersenRælingen             50 50 50 =  150    54. 
    6. Kristian Svarstad   Randsfjord           50 50 50 =  150    48. 
       Hans Christian HaarbAsker                50 50 50 =  150    48. 
       Ingar Høgmoen       Urskog               50 50 50 =  150    48. 
    9. Cilie Hansen        Råde                 49 50 50 =  149    41. 



 

       Daniel J. Listou    Nittedal             50 50 49 =  149    41. 
       Erlend Fasting      Gjerdrum             50 49 50 =  149    41. 
       Petter Bøhren       Ski                  49 50 50 =  149    41. 
   13. Henrik Granøe       Skedsmo              50 49 50 =  149    36. 
   14. Christer Hammeren   Rælingen             50 50 49 =  149    34. 
   15. Lasse Simensen      Sørum                50 50 49 =  149    31. 
   16. Karoline Gullerud   Frogn og Drøbak      50 48 50 =  148    29. 
   17. Thor Magnor Brath   Kongsberg            48 50 50 =  148    27. 
   18. Atle Hansen         Rælingen             49 49 50 =  148    25. 
   19. Martin Myrvold      Steinsgård           50 48 50 =  148    23. 
   20. Odd M. L. Karlsen   Ullensaker           49 49 49 =  147 
   21. Kjetil Jansen       Oslo Østre           50 50 47 =  147 

       Klasse : ER - 38 deltakere a kr. 14.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: 5+5   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Odd Anders Ødegaard Fåberg              X********* = 100    40. 
       Ole-Kristian Bryhn  Røyken              X********* = 100    40. 
    3. Karoline Andersen   Nittedal            XX******** = 100    36. 
       Petter Bøhren       Ski                 XX******** = 100    36. 
       Vegard Tobiassen    Stiklestad og Vuku  XX******** = 100    36. 
    6. Daniel J. Listou    Nittedal            XXX******* = 100    34. 
    7. Christer Hammeren   Rælingen            XXXX****** = 100    31. 
       Martin Myrvold      Steinsgård          XXXX****** = 100    31. 
    9. Mette Brandt BjerknæFrogn og Drøbak     XXXXXXXX** = 100    29. 
   10. Cilie Hansen        Råde                9XX******* =  99    28. 
   11. Henrik Granøe       Skedsmo             9XXX****** =  99    26. 
       Atle Hansen         Rælingen            9XXX****** =  99    26. 
   13. Lasse Simensen      Sørum               9XXXX***** =  99    23. 
       Karoline Gullerud   Frogn og Drøbak     9XXXX***** =  99    23. 
   15. Torgeir Wik         Ski                 9XXXXX**** =  99    20. 
       Kjetil Jansen       Oslo Østre          9XXXXX**** =  99    20. 
   17. Lene Grimstad       Oslo Østre          8XXXXX**** =  98    18. 
   18. Erlend Fasting      Gjerdrum            99XX****** =  98    16. 
       Tommy Nordby        Sørum               99XX****** =  98    16. 
   20. Ingar Høgmoen       Urskog              99XXXX**** =  98 
   21. Hans Christian HaarbAsker               99XXXXX*** =  98 
       Kristian Svarstad   Randsfjord          99XXXXX*** =  98 
       Thor Magnor Brath   Kongsberg           99XXXXX*** =  98 
       Odd M. L. Karlsen   Ullensaker          99XXXXX*** =  98 
   25. Kenneth Engh        Oslo Østre          99XXXXXXX* =  98 

       Klasse : J  - 26 deltakere a kr. 21.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: 15s   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Henriette Andersen  Nittedal             50 50 50 =  150    58. 
       Daniel Rene Eriksen Rælingen             50 50 50 =  150    58. 
    3. Kjersti Dyrud       Tingelstad           50 50 50 =  150    54. 
    4. Synne Tråen         Rollag og Veggli     50 50 50 =  150    51. 
    5. Jan Ole Skotterud   Rælingen             50 49 50 =  149    48. 
    6. Ole Jørgen Mauseth  Rælingen             50 49 50 =  149    45. 
    7. Vegard Jørgensen    Fet                  50 48 50 =  148    42. 
    8. Ola Fosshaug        Flesberg             50 48 50 =  148    39. 
    9. Rene Bjerkestrand   Sørum                50 48 50 =  148    36. 
   10. Lars Hovde Holstad  Oslo Østre           49 49 50 =  148    31. 
       Halvor Thrane SvendsRælingen             50 48 50 =  148    31. 
   12. Elisabeth FinnbråtenSkedsmo              50 48 50 =  148    25. 
       Ole Magnus Bakken   Løiten               50 48 50 =  148    25. 
   14. Martin Espelid      Eidsvoll Verk        50 48 50 =  148 
       Christine Landrø LinOslo Østre           50 48 50 =  148 

       Klasse : J  - 26 deltakere a kr. 14.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: 5+5   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Daniel Rene Eriksen Rælingen            X********* = 100    40. 
    2. Henriette Andersen  Nittedal            XXXX****** = 100    38. 
    3. Jan Ole Skotterud   Rælingen            9XX******* =  99    36. 
    4. Ola Fosshaug        Flesberg            9XXX****** =  99    34. 
    5. Halvor Thrane SvendsRælingen            9XXXX***** =  99    31. 
       Ole Jørgen Mauseth  Rælingen            9XXXX***** =  99    31. 
    7. Synne Tråen         Rollag og Veggli    9XXXXX**** =  99    28. 



 

    8. Christine Landrø LinOslo Østre          99XX****** =  98    26. 
    9. Ole Magnus Bakken   Løiten              99XXXX**** =  98    23. 
       Elisabeth FinnbråtenSkedsmo             99XXXX**** =  98    23. 
   11. Ingvild Aksdal      Urskog              99XXXXXXX* =  98    19. 
       Linda Kampen        Nittedal            99XXXXXXX* =  98    19. 
   13. Vegard Jørgensen    Fet                 89X******* =  97    16. 
   14. Ronn Kjetil Fjeld   Eidskog             89XXXX**** =  97 
   15. Martin Espelid      Eidsvoll Verk       89XXXXX*** =  97 
   16. Rene Bjerkestrand   Sørum               999XXXX*** =  97 

       Klasse : AG - 1 deltaker a kr. 33.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: 15s   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Vidar Andresen      Kongsvinger og omegn 48 43 48 =  139    33. 

       Klasse : AG - 1 deltaker a kr. 22.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: 10s   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Vidar Andresen      Kongsvinger og omegn7X89*99X9X =  91    22. 

       Klasse : 1  - 5 deltakere a kr. 33.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: 15s   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Einar Nordengen     Tyristrand           48 47 49 =  144    99. 
    2. Ingar Eriksen       Bærums               46 44 50 =  140    66. 
    3. Per Johansen        Snarum               48 45 46 =  139 
    4. Anastasios Kaliafas Ski                  46 46 47 =  139 

       Klasse : 1  - 5 deltakere a kr. 22.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: 6+4   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Einar Nordengen     Tyristrand          9X9*9*XXX* =  97    44. 
    2. Per Johansen        Snarum              88899X99*9 =  89    33. 
       Anastasios Kaliafas Ski                 889899*X99 =  89    33. 
    4. Hans Anton Aaser    Spydeberg           9988X99X98 =  89 

       Klasse : 2  - 14 deltakere a kr. 11.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: Lig   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Erland Grinaker     Tingelstad               XX*XX =  50    30. 
    2. Johny Elmar         Sørum                    ****9 =  49    28. 
    3. Egil Bråten         Oslo Østre               XX9*X =  49    23. 
       Arne Weberg         Steinsgård               X*XX9 =  49    23. 
    5. Finn Ersdal         Skedsmo                  *99XX =  48    16. 
       Hans Olaf Lunde     Tingelstad               9*9XX =  48    16. 
       Per Olav Listou     Nittedal                 X*X99 =  48    16. 
    8. Erik Gården         Rælingen                 X9X9X =  48 

       Klasse : 2  - 14 deltakere a kr. 11.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: Stå   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Finn Amundsen       Rælingen                 89*8* =  45    44. 
    2. Per Olav Listou     Nittedal                 8X968 =  41    37. 
    3. Erland Grinaker     Tingelstad               68X78 =  39    31. 
    4. Karl Henrik Brinch  Skarpskytten             98X38 =  38    24. 
    5. Kari Bente Nordheim Rælingen                 98759 =  38    18. 
    6. Jan Korsbrekke      Sørkedalen               95797 =  37 
       Anders Andersen     Nittedal                 95977 =  37 

       Klasse : 2  - 14 deltakere a kr. 11.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: Kne   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Karl Henrik Brinch  Skarpskytten             XXX89 =  47    44. 
    2. Finn Ersdal         Skedsmo                  9XX99 =  47    37. 
    3. Arne Weberg         Steinsgård               9X*89 =  46    31. 
    4. Erland Grinaker     Tingelstad               X989X =  46    24. 
    5. Hans Olaf Lunde     Tingelstad               X988X =  45    18. 
    6. Erik Gården         Rælingen                 X9998 =  45 



 

       Klasse : 2  - 14 deltakere a kr. 22.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: 10s   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Hans Olaf Lunde     Tingelstad          8989*9XXXX =  93    88. 
    2. Arne Weberg         Steinsgård          8X9X98XX99 =  92    75. 
    3. Per Olav Listou     Nittedal            998X8X8999 =  89    62. 
    4. Karl Henrik Brinch  Skarpskytten        68X899XX99 =  88    48. 
    5. Finn Amundsen       Rælingen            888988X9X* =  88    35. 
    6. Andreas Svardal     Blaker              9879XX9988 =  87 

       Klasse : 3  - 20 deltakere a kr. 11.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: Lig   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Tore Aanstad        Sortland                 *XX*X =  50    47. 
    2. Ole Johnny Kleven   Raumnes                  *X*9X =  49    34. 
       Jan Erik Karlsen    Skarpskytten             **X9X =  49    34. 
       Mads Korsbrekke     Sørkedalen               **9XX =  49    34. 
       Knut Morten BjerknæsFrogn og Drøbak          **X9X =  49    34. 
    6. Torbjørn Heggeblom  Nittedal                 XX9*X =  49    19. 
       Hans Petter JakobsenSør-Odal                 XX*9X =  49    19. 

       Klasse : 3  - 20 deltakere a kr. 11.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: Stå   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Stig Helge Lian     Sande                    9X79X =  45    47. 
    2. Tore Aanstad        Sortland                 **988 =  45    42. 
    3. Olav Svartdal       Ringerike                99999 =  45    37. 
    4. Ole Johnny Kleven   Raumnes                  X8X88 =  44    31. 
    5. Tore Hoff           Tingelstad               9X898 =  44    26. 
    6. Jonny Granøe        Skedsmo                  99979 =  43    21. 
    7. Jan Erik Karlsen    Skarpskytten             8896X =  41    16. 
    8. May-Britt Radford   Nord-Odal                97*78 =  41 

       Klasse : 3  - 20 deltakere a kr. 11.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: Kne   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Mads Korsbrekke     Sørkedalen               9X*XX =  49    47. 
    2. Per Einar Lunde     Nittedal                 *XX8X =  48    42. 
    3. Erling Samdal       Nittedal                 *XX99 =  48    37. 
    4. Jan Erik Karlsen    Skarpskytten             XX99X =  48    31. 
    5. Tore Aanstad        Sortland                 XX89* =  47    26. 
    6. Knut Morten BjerknæsFrogn og Drøbak          89XXX =  47    21. 
    7. Torbjørn Heggeblom  Nittedal                 999X* =  47    16. 

       Klasse : 3  - 20 deltakere a kr. 22.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: 10s   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Jan Erik Karlsen    Skarpskytten        97*9*XXX9* =  94    93. 
    2. Torbjørn Heggeblom  Nittedal            9X9*99XX99 =  94    83. 
    3. Tore Aanstad        Sortland            X99X99X9X9 =  94    73. 
    4. Tore Hoff           Tingelstad          998*9X9X9X =  93    63. 
    5. Ole Johnny Kleven   Raumnes             98X9*XX989 =  92    53. 
    6. Torbjørn Haugen     Bærums              67XX9*9XXX =  91    42. 
    7. Erling Samdal       Nittedal            88X98*99XX =  91    32. 
    8. Lasse Nygaard       Nordstrand          5X9XX9X89X =  90 

       Klasse : 4  - 45 deltakere a kr. 11.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: Lig   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Rune Olsen          Nord-Odal                ***X* =  50    51. 
       Vegard Bamrud       Steinsgård               **X** =  50    51. 
    3. Ola Sannes          Nordstrand               **X*X =  50    38. 
       Johan Andresen      Urskog                   **X*X =  50    38. 
       Roar Sandås         Enebakk                  X**X* =  50    38. 
       Trond Andresen      Blaker                   XX*** =  50    38. 
       Petter A. SmukkestadSpydeberg                *XX** =  50    38. 
       Morten Risstad      Oslo Østre               X***X =  50    38. 
       Magne Bordvik       Kongsberg                X**X* =  50    38. 
   10. Arne Olav BekkemelleGjøvik og Brusveen s     *XXX* =  50    22. 



 

       Arne Steinsrud      Øystre Slidre            X*XX* =  50    22. 
       Even Haugvik        Skarpskytten             **XXX =  50    22. 
       Tommy Skårbø        Skarpskytten             **XXX =  50    22. 
       Ove Johansen        Vestre Toten             XXX** =  50    22. 
   15. Ole Martin Granamo  Ski                      XXXXX =  50    14. 

       Klasse : 4  - 45 deltakere a kr. 11.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: Stå   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Even Haugvik        Skarpskytten             XXXX8 =  48    49. 
    2. Vegard Bamrud       Steinsgård               *X9*9 =  48    45. 
       Eirik Thrane SvendseRælingen                 9*X*9 =  48    45. 
    4. Arne Olav BekkemelleGjøvik og Brusveen s     9XX*9 =  48    41. 
    5. Morten Risstad      Oslo Østre               9X8*X =  47    38. 
       Arne Engejordet     Oslo Østre               *X9X8 =  47    38. 
    7. Trond Andresen      Blaker                   X99X8 =  46    34. 
    8. Kjell Hjortnes      Asker                    999*9 =  46    32. 
    9. Ola Sannes          Nordstrand               X69X* =  45    30. 
   10. Ole Martin Granamo  Ski                      X7X99 =  45    27. 
   11. Ove Johansen        Vestre Toten             89*8X =  45    24. 
       Kai Nyhammer        Markane                  X8*98 =  45    24. 
   13. Roy-Aage Grenheim   Gjøvik og Brusveen s     X8X98 =  45    20. 
   14. Åse Marit Myrvang   Steinsgård               89*99 =  45    18. 
   15. Per Arve Strømstad  Oslo Østre               989X9 =  45    15. 
       Kjell Myra          Begnadalen               9X998 =  45    15. 

       Klasse : 4  - 45 deltakere a kr. 11.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: Kne   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Åse Marit Myrvang   Steinsgård               ***XX =  50    45. 
    2. Arne Steinsrud      Øystre Slidre            *XXXX =  50    43. 
    3. Roar Sandås         Enebakk                  ***9X =  49    41. 
    4. Ine Woxen           Fet                      X*X*9 =  49    37. 
       Rune Olsen          Nord-Odal                X*X*9 =  49    37. 
       Bernhard Foss       Gransherad/Heddal        *X9X* =  49    37. 
    7. Arne Engejordet     Oslo Østre               X9X*X =  49    33. 
    8. Lars Johan Hereid J.Skarpskytten             X9XXX =  49    31. 
    9. Ole K. Finnbråten   Skedsmo                  9**X9 =  48    24. 
       Kai Nyhammer        Markane                  9**X9 =  48    24. 
       Rune Solberg        Nord-Odal                9X9** =  48    24. 
       Svein Erik SkotterudRælingen                 9X*9* =  48    24. 
       Arne Erik Nilsen    Raumnes                  *9X*9 =  48    24. 
       Arild Nordby        Rauhella                 9*9*X =  48    24. 
   15. Even Haugvik        Skarpskytten             X*9X9 =  48    15. 
       Vegard Bamrud       Steinsgård               XX*99 =  48    15. 
       Johan Andresen      Urskog                   XX99* =  48    15. 
   18. Arild Johansen      Torsnes                  X99XX =  48 
       Eirik Thrane SvendseRælingen                 99XXX =  48 

       Klasse : 4  - 45 deltakere a kr. 22.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: 10s   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Arne Steinsrud      Øystre Slidre       **XX9**XXX =  99    97. 
    2. Per Arve Strømstad  Oslo Østre          *9XX9X***X =  98    92. 
    3. Vegard Bamrud       Steinsgård          XX9X*XXXX9 =  98    88. 
    4. Syver Kristiansen   Lunner              9X99XXX*XX =  97    83. 
    5. Arne Olav BekkemelleGjøvik og Brusveen s8X9XXX*X*9 =  96    78. 
    6. Eirik Thrane SvendseRælingen            98X9XXXXXX =  96    74. 
    7. Svein Erik SkotterudRælingen            99*99XX**X =  96    69. 
    8. Ove Johansen        Vestre Toten        X997X*X**X =  95    62. 
       Johan Andresen      Urskog              X79*X*X*X9 =  95    62. 
   10. Ståle Willumstad    Lørenskog           X89*99*XXX =  95    55. 
   11. Ine Woxen           Fet                 9X8XX*9X9X =  95    48. 
       Morten Risstad      Oslo Østre          X89X9X*XX9 =  95    48. 
   13. Rune Olsen          Nord-Odal           XX99X999*X =  95    41. 
   14. Kjell Hjortnes      Asker               X89X9X8XXX =  94    36. 
   15. Torstein Dynna      Lunner              89XX999**X =  94    29. 
       Arne Engejordet     Oslo Østre          X8999X*X*9 =  94    29. 
   17. Kjell Myra          Begnadalen          9X*999X9X9 =  94 



 

       Klasse : 5  - 64 deltakere a kr. 11.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: Lig   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Arne Grøtting       Oslo Østre               ***** =  50    36. 
       Jon William Johnsen Eidsvoll Verk            ***** =  50    36. 
    3. Øystein Bordvik     Kongsberg                **X** =  50    31. 
       Kai Gjølberg        Nordre Land              **X** =  50    31. 
       Terje Vangen        Blaker                   X**** =  50    31. 
       Harald Buuer        Spydeberg                *X*** =  50    31. 
       Roger Ottosen       Lillehammer              **X** =  50    31. 
       Oddvar Staxrud      Tingelstad               *X*** =  50    31. 
       Terje Brustad       Langseth                 X**** =  50    31. 
       Stian Eliassen      Oslo Østre               **X** =  50    31. 
       Terje Hopsø         Lillehammer              ***X* =  50    31. 
       Anne Mette Kjølgård Lillehammer              ***X* =  50    31. 
   13. Arvik Meek          Skarpskytten             *XX** =  50    19. 
       Bjørn Dahl          Nittedal                 *X**X =  50    19. 
       Øyvind Nitteberg    Høland/Bjørkelangen      ***XX =  50    19. 
       Knut Bråthen        Kongsberg                XX*** =  50    19. 
       Jarle Gården        Rælingen                 X***X =  50    19. 
       Odd Arne Samdal     Nittedal                 X**X* =  50    19. 
       Morten Aasen        Lillehammer              X***X =  50    19. 
       Bjørn Lien          Eidsvoll Verk            *X*X* =  50    19. 
       Jan Håkon Jørgensen Oslo Østre               **X*X =  50    19. 
       Rune Nyborg Holm    Eidsvoll Verk            X**X* =  50    19. 
       Tore Skryten        Raumnes                  XX*** =  50    19. 
       Bjørn Trudvang      Raumnes                  *XX** =  50    19. 
       Per Stubberud       Askim                    ***XX =  50    19. 
       Geir Finstad        Raumnes                  *XX** =  50    19. 
       Helene Engen        Oslo Østre               ***XX =  50    19. 
       Ivar Fjellberg      Asker                    X**X* =  50    19. 
       Terje Trætteberg    Urskog                   X**X* =  50    19. 
   30. Ole Strand          Porsgrund                XX*X* =  50 
       Trond A. Midtbø     Spydeberg                *X*XX =  50 
       Heidi Trudvang      Raumnes                  X*XX* =  50 
       Knut Sætherskar     Lillehammer              XX**X =  50 
       Øyvind Lindahl      Tyristrand               XX**X =  50 
       Tore Johansen       Oslo Østre               *XXX* =  50 
       Kjell Kristian Rike Asker                    *XX*X =  50 
       Kjell Hovda         Fiskum                   *X*XX =  50 
       Øivind Enggrav      Oslo Østre               XX**X =  50 
   39. Ole Jan Engeli      Vestre Toten             *XXXX =  50 

       Klasse : 5  - 64 deltakere a kr. 11.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: Stå   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Knut Sætherskar     Lillehammer              XXXX* =  50    51. 
    2. Thomas Bråthen      Høland/Bjørkelangen      9X*X* =  49    49. 
    3. Roger Ottosen       Lillehammer              X9XXX =  49    48. 
    4. Odd Arne Samdal     Nittedal                 XXX8X =  48    46. 
    5. Morten Aasen        Lillehammer              9**9X =  48    42. 
       Rune Nyborg Holm    Eidsvoll Verk            9**X9 =  48    42. 
       Terje Brustad       Langseth                 99*X* =  48    42. 
    8. Tore Johansen       Oslo Østre               99*XX =  48    37. 
       Ole Jan Engeli      Vestre Toten             X9X*9 =  48    37. 
   10. Lars Næprud         Lillehammer              XXX99 =  48    35. 
   11. Øyvind Nitteberg    Høland/Bjørkelangen      X**89 =  47    33. 
   12. Steinar Rudseter    Raumnes                  89XX* =  47    31. 
   13. Jan Håkon Jørgensen Oslo Østre               8X9XX =  47    28. 
       Terje Trætteberg    Urskog                   9X8XX =  47    28. 
   15. Geir Finstad        Raumnes                  99*9* =  47    26. 
   16. Jon William Johnsen Eidsvoll Verk            X999* =  47    22. 
       Trond A. Midtbø     Spydeberg                9*99X =  47    22. 
       Kjell Ivar KristiansLunner                   *99X9 =  47    22. 
   19. Dan Ståle Østli     Nord-Odal                X999X =  47    16. 
       Øystein Bordvik     Kongsberg                XX999 =  47    16. 
       Per Stubberud       Askim                    X99X9 =  47    16. 
       Harald Buuer        Spydeberg                9X99X =  47    16. 

       Klasse : 5  - 64 deltakere a kr. 11.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: Kne   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



 

    1. Rune Nyborg Holm    Eidsvoll Verk            ***** =  50    44. 
    2. Anne Mette Kjølgård Lillehammer              ****X =  50    43. 
    3. Kai Gjølberg        Nordre Land              **XX* =  50    40. 
       Kjell Kristian Rike Asker                    ***XX =  50    40. 
       Bjørn Trudvang      Raumnes                  X**X* =  50    40. 
    6. Terje Grøterud      Sigdal                   XXX** =  50    37. 
       Lars Johan Hereid   Skarpskytten             X**XX =  50    37. 
    8. Jon William Johnsen Eidsvoll Verk            X*XXX =  50    33. 
       Kjell Ivar KristiansLunner                   X*XXX =  50    33. 
       Terje Hopsø         Lillehammer              X*XXX =  50    33. 
       Stian Eliassen      Oslo Østre               XXX*X =  50    33. 
   12. Jan Håkon Jørgensen Oslo Østre               ***9X =  49    26. 
       Øystein Bordvik     Kongsberg                **X9* =  49    26. 
       Hege Jødahl         Blaker                   9X*** =  49    26. 
       Steinar Rudseter    Raumnes                  9X*** =  49    26. 
       Roy Yttri           Oslo Østre               9**X* =  49    26. 
       Heidi Trudvang      Raumnes                  **9X* =  49    26. 
   18. Per Asle Nordli     Ringerike                *9X*X =  49    20. 
       Kjell Hovda         Fiskum                   X9X** =  49    20. 
       Arne Grøtting       Oslo Østre               X*9X* =  49    20. 
   21. Ole Strand          Porsgrund                XX9X* =  49    15. 
       Ivar Fjellberg      Asker                    XX9*X =  49    15. 
       Helene Engen        Oslo Østre               9X*XX =  49    15. 
       Morten Aasen        Lillehammer              XX9*X =  49    15. 
       Geir Finstad        Raumnes                  9XXX* =  49    15. 
   26. Oddvar Staxrud      Tingelstad               9XXXX =  49 
       Øivind Enggrav      Oslo Østre               9XXXX =  49 
       Lars Næprud         Lillehammer              XXX9X =  49 
       Bjørn Lykken        Beito                    X9XXX =  49 

       Klasse : 5  - 64 deltakere a kr. 22.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: 10s   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Jan Håkon Jørgensen Oslo Østre          X8X***X*** =  98    97. 
    2. Kai Gjølberg        Nordre Land         **8XXX***X =  98    94. 
    3. Kjell Ivar KristiansLunner              9X*9**X**X =  98    87. 
       Tore Johansen       Oslo Østre          X*9*XX9*** =  98    87. 
       Knut Sætherskar     Lillehammer         9XX*X***9* =  98    87. 
    6. Oddvar Staxrud      Tingelstad          9XX9XX**X* =  98    79. 
       Roger Ottosen       Lillehammer         X9XXX9***X =  98    79. 
    8. Iver Anders Kjella  Tingelstad          XX99XXXX** =  98    73. 
       Hanne Nesland       Skarpskytten        X*X9X9X*XX =  98    73. 
   10. Per Stubberud       Askim               *8***XX*9* =  97    68. 
   11. Bjørn Lykken        Beito               8*9*XXX**X =  97    64. 
   12. Lars Strand         Høland/Bjørkelangen *X8XXXX9XX =  97    61. 
   13. Thomas Bråthen      Høland/Bjørkelangen 9*X*9*9*X* =  97    56. 
       Roy Yttri           Oslo Østre          9**9***9XX =  97    56. 
   15. Geir Finstad        Raumnes             X9XX9*9X*X =  97    51. 
   16. Harald Buuer        Spydeberg           88XXX**X*X =  96    48. 
   17. Hege Jødahl         Blaker              X989**X*X* =  96    43. 
       Helene Engen        Oslo Østre          *99X8XX*** =  96    43. 
   19. Dan Ståle Østli     Nord-Odal           9X8X9**X*X =  96    38. 
   20. Tore Skryten        Raumnes             899XXXXXX* =  96    35. 
   21. Terje Grøterud      Sigdal              9999**X**X =  96    29. 
       Steinar Rudseter    Raumnes             9999XX**** =  96    29. 
       Morten Aasen        Lillehammer         9X999*X*** =  96    29. 
   24. Terje Hopsø         Lillehammer         99X*99XXX* =  96 
       Jørn Daltorp        Søndre Høland       X999XX9**X =  96 
       Rune Nyborg Holm    Eidsvoll Verk       99X9X9*X*X =  96 
       Lars Johan Hereid   Skarpskytten        X*9XX99X*9 =  96 
   28. Ole Jan Engeli      Vestre Toten        XX9X99*XX9 =  96 

       Klasse : 55 - 28 deltakere a kr. 33.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: 15s   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Per Olav Holden     Ullensaker           50 49 50 =  149   141. 
    2. Bjørn Lindkjølen    Rauhella             50 48 50 =  148   130. 
    3. Karl Emil Grina     Tingelstad           50 48 49 =  147   119. 
    4. Willy Enger         Nøtterø              50 48 49 =  147   109. 
    5. Kåre Strøm          Ullensaker           49 47 50 =  146    92. 
       Frank Vasholmen     Skarpskytten         49 47 50 =  146    92. 
    7. Gunnar Stenerud     Sør-Odal             50 45 50 =  145    76. 



 

    8. Bjørn Sørum         Skude                49 47 49 =  145    65. 
    9. Normann Dahle       Urskog               50 46 48 =  144    55. 
   10. Arne Nygård         Oslo Østre           48 46 50 =  144    44. 
   11. Svein Helge Myhre   Tyristrand           50 45 49 =  144 
   12. Asbjørn Bylterud    Enebakk              49 48 47 =  144 

       Klasse : 55 - 28 deltakere a kr. 22.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: 6+4   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Karl Emil Grina     Tingelstad          ****9***XX =  99    94. 
    2. Thorbjørn Andresen  Blaker              *99*XX*X** =  98    87. 
    3. Svein Hansen        Ullensaker          99*X*X*XXX =  98    80. 
    4. Arne Nygård         Oslo Østre          XX*X9*9XX9 =  97    69. 
       Ragnar Slaaen       Notodden            XXX9*9X9X* =  97    69. 
    6. Kåre Strøm          Ullensaker          9X*X9XXX9X =  97    58. 
    7. Normann Dahle       Urskog              999XX9XX** =  96    51. 
    8. Eivind Bakke        Sørum               8999XXX*** =  95    44. 
    9. Bjørn Lindkjølen    Rauhella            *999*9X9X* =  95    36. 
   10. Odd Killingstad     Rælingen            *X8X7XX9X* =  94    29. 
   11. Asbjørn Bylterud    Enebakk             X9XX7X9*X9 =  94 
   12. Svein Helge Myhre   Tyristrand          9X9X89X**9 =  94 
       Per Olav Holden     Ullensaker          999*XXX8*9 =  94 

       Klasse : 65 - 16 deltakere a kr. 33.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: 15s   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Petter Pettersen    Rælingen             50 50 50 =  150   119. 
       Magne Gromsrud      Urskog               50 50 50 =  150   119. 
    3. Oliver Stensrud     Røyken               50 50 50 =  150    96. 
    4. Oddbjørn Nyhagen    Oslo Østre           50 50 50 =  150    80. 
    5. Reidar Nyborg       Høland/Bjørkelangen  50 50 49 =  149    64. 
    6. Gunnar Magnussen    Ski                  50 49 50 =  149    49. 
    7. Bjarne Hestenes     Skarpskytten         50 49 50 =  149 

       Klasse : 65 - 16 deltakere a kr. 22.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: 10s   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Arne R. Eriksen     Røyken              XX******** = 100    85. 
    2. Petter Pettersen    Rælingen            XXXX****** = 100    69. 
       Oddbjørn Nyhagen    Oslo Østre          XXXX****** = 100    69. 
    4. Hermund Breivik     Ringerike           XXXXX***** = 100    43. 
       Thorbjørn Thorgård  Skiptvet            XXXXX***** = 100    43. 
       Roald Hansen Skaug  Ski                 XXXXX***** = 100    43. 
    7. Reidar Nyborg       Høland/Bjørkelangen 9XX******* =  99 

       Klasse : 73 - 8 deltakere a kr. 33.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: 15s   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Asbjørn Killingmo   Urskog               50 50 48 =  148   115. 
    2. Per Olsen           Rælingen             48 50 50 =  148    88. 
    3. Kåre Sylte          Rælingen             50 50 48 =  148    60. 
    4. Jarle Wagenius      Oslo Garnisons       48 50 50 =  148 

       Klasse : 73 - 8 deltakere a kr. 22.00 
   Nr. Navn                Sk.lg               Serie: 10s   Sum  Premie 
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1. Arne Olsen          Lørenskog           9XX******* =  99    77. 
    2. Sigmund Taugbøl     Eidskog             9XXX****** =  99    49. 
       Kåre Sylte          Rælingen            9XXX****** =  99    49. 
    4. Jarle Wagenius      Oslo Garnisons      9XXXX***** =  99 
 
 
Deltakere pr. klasse: 
   5:   64          J:  26  
   4:   45         ER:  38  
   3:   20          R:  23  
   2:   14   AS:  14    
   1:    5        V65:  16   
 V55:   28        V73:   8   
 AG3:    1                       Totalt 302 deltakere fra 76 skytterlag. 


